
ТМОг(б)-1-22

 7-семестр

Автомат
изация 
оборудо
ваний 
пищевы

х 
произво

дств
(5крд)

Введени
е в 

направл
ение 

подгото
вки

(5крд)

Детали машин и 
основы 

конструировани
я(1крд)

Компью
терное 
моделир
ование 
техноло
гически

х 
процесс

ов
(5крд)

Монтаж, 
сервис, 
ремонт, 
диагнос

тика 
оборудо
вания
(5крд)

Начерта
тельная 
геометр

ия и 
инжене
рная 

графика
(5крд)

Немецк
ий язык 
1(3крд)

Немецк
ий язык 
3(1крд)

Общая 
техноло

гия 
пищевы

х 
произво

дств
(5крд)

Основы 
техноло

гии 
машино
строени
я(5крд)

Поточные линии 
пищевых 

производств
(0крд)

Системы 
автомат
изации 
проекти
рования

/CAD
(6крд)

Сопроти
вление 
материа

лов
(5крд)

Теорети
ческая 
механик
а(5крд)

Технологические 
машины и 

оборудование 2
(0крд)

Техноло
гия 

констру
кционн

ых 
материа

лов
(5крд)

Учебная 
практик
а(5крд)

Физичес
кая 

культур
а и 

спорт 3
(1крд)

Холодил
ьная 

техника
(5крд)

Экзамен Экзамен Курc/пр Экзамен ЭкзаменЭкзамен ЭкзаменЭкзаменЭкзамен ЭкзаменЭкзамен Курc/пр ЭкзаменЭкзаменЭкзамен Экзамен Курc/пр Экзамен ЭкзаменЭкзамен Зачет Экзамен

1Каныбекова Элзада Каныбековна 74 87 88 61 87 74 88 74

2Касенова Назгул Съездбековна 87 87 88 75 56 88 54 74

3Бегалиева Айзат Бегалиевна 87 74 88 63 75 75 74 80 62

4Джоробаев Искандербек Равшанович 64 62 90 76 87 70 74 70

5Айбек уулу Абай 74 75 74 90 75 42 87 69 74 70

6Каныбек уулу Бегаалы 87 74 89 75 68 54 68 54 62 90

7Султанов Айтбай Анварович 87 76 74 76 54 74 61 54 61

8Халилов Аскат Нурланович 74 65 79 61 48 62 54 62 75

9Жылдызбекова Назгул Жылдызбековна 74 74 75 63 61 43 74 54 62

10Ырсалиев Усман 78 74 62 66 15 75 41 80 62 74 62

11Русланова Кайрынса Руслановна 64 64 61 62 71 61 52 61 65 64 64

12Исманов Анвар Русланович 80 67 74 63 46 51 54 63

13Шаршенбеков Айбек Шаршенбекович 80 64 75 61 42 44 54 63

14Имашев Эльдар Арсенович 67 61 77 63 65 54 74 54 63 0

15Абдулашимов Нуртай Ренатович 82 41 41 75 76 65 47 42 45 54 66

16Баков Салман Салмоорбекович 74 61 74 46 41 55 42 54 61

17Турсунбаев Байэл Раимбердиевич 75 64 74 61 61 47 41 0 54 68 75

18Айталиева Эльвина Жоодаровна 61 65 61 62 61 41 63 54 61 70 63 62 0

19Эшимкулов Авасбек Алмасбекович 80 41 41 63 74 61 43 41 54 63 0

20Жээналы уулу Мырза 61 61 74 5 42 41 62

Средний балл 75.5 69.5 41 41 68.6 77.4 61 71 51 63 47.4 58 58.7 61 70 61 61.3 64.7 0 75 0 90

Перевод с курса на курсы
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1Каныбекова Элзада Каныбековна 30
2Касенова Назгул Съездбековна 30
3Бегалиева Айзат Бегалиевна 31
4Джоробаев Искандербек Равшанович 30
5Айбек уулу Абай 35
6Каныбек уулу Бегаалы 40
7Султанов Айтбай Анварович 35
8Халилов Аскат Нурланович 35
9Жылдызбекова Назгул Жылдызбековна 31

10Ырсалиев Усман 35
11Русланова Кайрынса Руслановна 38
12Исманов Анвар Русланович 25
13Шаршенбеков Айбек Шаршенбекович 25
14Имашев Эльдар Арсенович 31
15Абдулашимов Нуртай Ренатович 25
16Баков Салман Салмоорбекович 20
17Турсунбаев Байэл Раимбердиевич 35
18Айталиева Эльвина Жоодаровна 47
19Эшимкулов Авасбек Алмасбекович 25
20Жээналы уулу Мырза 20

Средний балл

ФОРМА № 29

22.01.2026


